zentro-elektrik
elektronisch geregelte
Stromversorgungssysteme
Telefon ++49(0)7232-31310
Telefax ++49(0)7232-3131399
Deutsche Bank Pforzheim
(BLZ 666 700 06) 0 109 108
Swift: DEUT DESM666
IBAN:DE29666700060010910800
Zentro-Elektrik Verwaltungs-GmbH
HRB 500117 Mannheim
Geschäftsführer:
Dipl.-Ing. Hildegard Stetzler-Ludwig
Höhenstraße 7
75239 Eisingen
Germany
Ust-IdNr.: DE 144176951
Zentro-Elektrik GmbH KG
Dresdner Bank München
(BLZ 700 800 00) 0384099200
Swift: DRES DE FF 700
IBAN:DE97700800000384099200
P r e s s R e l e a s e
Power supplies / battery chargers with wide-range output and
analogue control
With the ZAT800-3000 series, Zentro-Elektrik offers power supplies with outputs of 800 W, 1600
W and 3000 W. Wide-range input from 70 … 264 VAC or 70 … 369 VDC and wide-range output
depending on the nominal output voltage of 0 … 18 VDC to 0 …320 VDC, analogue interface
0 … 5 VDC, temperature compensated charge, sense line (option), power fail alarm, master slave
operation with RS232 bus … only some of the many functions of the device series.

2/100 zentro-elektrik GmbH KG  |  Tel.: ++49 (0) 7232-31310  |  Fax: ++49 (0) 7232-3131399  |  E-mail: info@zentro-elektrik.de
Output power / input voltage derating curve Output power and fan speed vs ambient temperature
Bestellbezeichnung:
UA
IA
Option
Serie
ZAT 3000/12/200/_/_
bitte auswählen
bitte auswählen
Serie:
/- 	 Trimmereinstellung
AI 	 ext.progr.0-5V
T 	 temp.geführte Ladung
Option:
H	 Melderelais power fail
S 	 RS232	 slave Gerät, RS232 in and out
SH	 slave Gerät mit Relais, RS232 bus in only
Typ UA / IA Watt
ZAT3000/12/200/-/_ 12V / 200A 3000
ZAT3000/24/127/-/_ 24V / 127A 3000
ZAT3000/36/95/-/_ 36V / 95A 3000
ZAT3000/48/64/-/_ 48V / 64A 3000
ZAT3000/72/42/-/_ 72V / 42A 3000
ZAT3000/110/25/-/_ 110V / 25A 3000
ZAT3000/160/20/-/_ 160V / 20A 3000
ZAT3000/220/14/-/_ 220V / 14A 3000
Stromversorgung und Batterielader, Potieinstellung
Typ UA / IA Watt
ZAT3000/12/200/AI/_ 12V / 200A 3000
ZAT3000/24/127/AI/_ 24V / 127A 3000
ZAT3000/36/95/AI/_ 36V / 95A 3000
ZAT3000/48/64/AI/_ 48V / 64A 3000
ZAT3000/72/42/AI/_ 72V / 42A 3000
ZAT3000/110/25/AI/_ 110V / 25A 3000
ZAT3000/160/20/AI/_ 160V / 20A 3000
ZAT3000/220/14/AI/_ 220V / 14A 3000
Stromversorgung, ext.progr. 0-5V DC
Typ UA / IA Watt
ZAT3000/13,7/200/T/_ 13,7V / 200A 3000
ZAT3000/27,4/127/T/_ 27,4V / 127A 3000
ZAT3000/41,1/95/T/_ 41,1A / 95A 3000
ZAT3000/54,8/54/T/_ 54,8A / 54A 3000
ZAT3000/82,2/42/T/_ 82,2A / 42A 3000
ZAT3000/123,3/25/T/_ 123,3A / 25A 3000
ZAT3000/137/20/T/_ 137A / 20A 3000
ZAT3000/246,6/14/T/_ 246,6A / 14A 3000
Batterielader mit temp. geführter Kompensation